


382 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

First

Hampshire
District

Hatfield

NORTHAMPTON
Southampton ....

Westhampton. . .

.

TOTALS

First

Hampshire
District

Hatfield

NORTHAMPTON
Wd 1 Pet A

B
Wd 2 Pet A

B

Wd 3 Pet A
B

Wd 4 Pet A
B

Wd 5 Pet A
B

Wd 6 Pet A
B

Wd 7 Pet A
B

Southampton .

Westhampton.

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

ai o
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Democratic Primary
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1319

510

1368

3197

256



384 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Democratic Primary

Amherst
Belchertown

.

Granby
Pelham

TOTALS

Third

Hampshire
District

Amherst
Pet 1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Belchertown
Pet A

B
Granby
Pelham

TOTALS

1924

347

173

138

2582

457
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First

Middlesex

District

Ashby
Dunstable .

Groton ....

Lunenburg
Pepperell .

.

Shirley

Townsend .

TOTALS

First

Middlesex

District

Ashby
Dunstable .

Groton
Lunenburg

Pet A . . .

B .. .

Pepperell

Pet A . .

.

B .. .

Shirley

Townsend
Pet 1 . . .

2 ...

TOTALS

Democratic Primary Republican Primary
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c

1 o S£
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386 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Second
Middlesex
District

Ayer ....

Berlin . .

.

Bolton .

.

Harvard .

Littleton .

Westford

TOTALS

Second
Middlesex
District

Ayer

Pet 1 .

2 .

Berlin . .

.

Bolton .

.

Harvard .

Littleton

Pet 1 .

2 .

Westford

Pet 1 .

3 .

4 .

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

> o

435
127

129

319

711

1776 6

3497 6

140
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Third

Middlesex
District

Boxborough

.

Hudson
Maynard

Stow

TOTALS

Third

Middlesex
District

Boxborough .

Hudson
Pet 1

2

3

4

5 ....

6 ....

7 ....

Maynard
Pet 1 ....

2 ....

3 ....

4 ....

Stow

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

al
go



388 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Fourth

Middlesex
District

MARLBOROUGH
Southborough

TOTALS

Fourth

Middlesex
District

MARLBOROUGH
Wd. 1 Pet 1

2

Wd 2 Pet. 1

2

Wd. 3 Pet 1

2

Wd 4 Pet. 1

2

Wd 5 Pet 1

2

Wd 6 Pet. 1

2

Wd 7 Pet. 1

2

Southborough
f-ct 1

2

TOTALS

Democratic Primary
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State Representative in General Court 389

Framingham
Pet 3

Natick

Pet 1

2

3

4

5

6

7 ....

Democratic Primary

463

3762

4225



390 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Democratic Primary

Sixth

Middlesex
District

Framingham .

TOTALS

Sixth

Middlesex
District

Framingham
Pet. 1

2

4A . . . .

4B ....

5

6

7

8

9

10 ... .

TOTALS

Republican Primary

CO li_ Q.

1315

1326

944

501

1182

1168

1192

1091

1088

1291

11098

TO

o>

—

c c ^5
O r- *-— to
°. ro o< i e
C Q>

534
537

370
188

513

582

520
597

651

736

5228

1606

1606

614

614

2220

2220

69



State Representative in General Court 391

Seventh
Middlesex
District

Ashland
Framingham

.

TOTALS

Seventh
Middlesex
District

Ashland

Pet 1

2

Framingham
Pet 11 . ...

1 2A . .

.

12B...

13 . ...

14 ...

15 ...

16 ...

17 . ..

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

c E

-> E
s 2
0) u.
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392 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Eighth

Middlesex

District

Ashland . . .

Holliston . .

Hopkinton .

Medfield .

.

Sherborn . .

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

-



State Representative in General Court 393

WALTHAM
Wd 1 Pet 1

2

Wd 2 Pet. 1

2

Wd 3 Pet 1

2

Wd 4 Pet 1

2

Wd 6 Pet 1

2

Wd 7 Pet 1

2

TOTALS

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

CO OO

1044

1124

926
781

1246

1041

1090

366
780

788

875

835

10896

371



394 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Tenth
Middlesex
District

NEWTON .

WALTHAM
TOTALS

Tenth
Middlesex
District

NEWTON
Wd 1 Pet. 1

4

Wd 2 Pet. 1

3

Wd 3 Pet. 1

3

4

Wd 4 Pet. 4

WALTHAM
Wd 5 Pet. 1

2

Wd 8 Pet. 1

2

Wd 9 Pet. 1

2

TOTALS

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

C> <D

1215

960
1054

556

851

880

1249

1086

1067

844

692
827

570

629

12480

-
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Eleventh

Middlesex

District

NEWTON
TOTALS

Eleventh

Middlesex
District

NEWTON



396 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Twelfth

Middlesex
District

NEWTON
TOTALS

Twelfth

Middlesex
District

NEWTON
Wd 2 Pet 4

Wd 3 Pet 2

Wd 4 Pet. 1

2

3

Wd 5 Pet 1

2

4

Wd 6 Pet. 2

3

Wd 8 Pet. 3

4

TOTALS

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

(/) O M

cz E

god

1200

1115

861

639

1236

1185

928

986

739

1309

419

1149

11766

2177

2177

2177

2177

409
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Republican Primary

Lincoln

Pet 1 .

2 .

Sudbury
Pet 1 .

2 .

3 .

4 .

State Election

" OH

775

1516

1427

1376

1399

1614

3375

2312

13794

272


